 Switch
1
EAH SERIES
AUTO INSERTING TYPE
ˍ FEATURES
z Same size with IC, can be assembled by any automatic IC inserter.
z Molded 0.3" integrated circuit packing outline allowing automatic insertion.
z Smaller size makes better heat convection during PC board wave soldering.

z Solderability after flux 230±5ɗ for 5±0.5 seconds, 95﹪coverage
z Resistance to soldering heat 260±5ɗ for 5±1 seconds.
ˍ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EAH 1 08 L X
Blank: Standard
Z: RoHS Compliant
Actuator, Sealing and Rows Spacing Options:
L : Low Profile Actuator and Rows Spacing 8.50 mm
L01   : Low Profile Actuator and Rows Spacing 7.62 mm
E : Extended Actuator and Rows Spacing 7.62 mm
E01  : Extended Actuator and Rows Spacing 8.50 mm
LT : Top Tape Sealed & Low Profile Actuator and Rows
Spacing 8.50 mm
LT01 : Top Tape Sealed & Low Profile Actuator and Rows
spacing 7.62 mm
Number of positions: 2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,12
Contact form: SPST
Series name: EAH: Automatic Inserting Type
ˍ CONSTRUCTION
 Switch
3
Actuator
Pitch(mm)
Standard Option
L 8.50 7.62
E 7.62 8.50
ˍ OPTIONS
1. Special marking and case color
available upon request
2. Two kinds of pitch available
ˍ DIMENSIONS AND CIRCUITRY
3. Extended Actuator 4. Tape Sealed
ON  ECE
1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8
0.8 HOLE